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(deen's University)

Natification

050814

Candidates with the following Hall Ticket Numbers are Provisionally declared to have Passed the

M.Sc. Zoology

University held in the month of Jan 2014, The Maximum marks are for a total of

securad given against each

Hatklicket

No No

1
2
3

10
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CP

ZOO0L 1.1
Z00L 1.2
ZO0L 1.3
Z00L 1.4

201309001
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201309003
201309004
2013090065
261309006
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201309011
201309012
(201309013
201309014

201309015

Grand
Totat

415

403
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399
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378
385
387
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387

380
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P A+ B+ A B+ At

Communicative English

Biosystematics and Functional Anatomy of invertebrates
Melecular Cell Biology

Biomolecules and Structural Biology

Computer Applications and Biostatistics

ZO0L - P1 Biosystematics and Functional Anatomy of Invertebrates & Molecular Cell Biology

ZOOL - P2 Biomolecules and Structural Biology & Computer Applications and Biostatistics

600G and the grades

2001 -

P2
A+

At
At

A

At
At

At
A+

Science: Grade:O- 7.5& above A+-65<75 A-6.0 <65 B+-55<60 B-50 <55 P.45 < 50 F-< 45

Arts:
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Grade:O - 7.5 & above A+ .65 <75 A -60 <65 B+-55<60 B-50 <55 P.40 < 50 F-< 4.0

tions



_ 05/06/14
Sri Padmavati Mahila Visvavidyalayam : Tirupati
{Women's University)

Notification

Candidates with the following Hall Ticket Numbers are Provisionally declared to have Passed the

M.Sc. Zoology (1 Semester) Supplemental Examination

of this University held in the month of Jan.2014. The Maximum marks are for a total of 630

and the gradessecured given againsteach

51 Hallticket
no  no

1 201208012
2 201209013

CP

20011
ZO0I12
ZOOL1.3
Z0011.4

ZOOLP1
ZO0OLPZ:

Total Grade gp  Z00L1.1 Z00L4.2 ZOOL13 ZOOL14 ZOOLP1  ZOOLP2

400 Ax P At B+ At At At 0

416 A+ P A B+ B+ At O 0

Communicative English

Biosystematics and Functional Anatomy of invertebrates
Molecular Cell Biology

Biomolecutes and Structural Biology

Computer Applications and Biostatistics

Biosystematics and Functional Anatomy of Invertebrates & Molecular Celi Biology
Biomolacuies and Strustural Biology & Computer Applications and Biostatistics

Science: Grade:O - 7.5 & ahove A+-6.5 < 75 A -60 <65 B+.55<60 B. 50 <55 P-45 <50 F-< 45
Arts: Grade:O - 7.5 & above A+-65 < 7.5 A-60 < 65 B+-55<60 B-50 <55 P-40 <50 F=<40
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Copy to the Head, Dept. of

Copy to the Dean, School of Sciences, SPMVV
Copy to B5 Seat
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